ESU Men’s Wrestling Letterwinners (1970-2023)

A-A-A
Aaron Acosta
Andrew Allessie
Jared Altan
Justin Altschul
Rich Alvarez
Rusty Amato
Skip Ammon
Doug Arena
Andrew Arnold
B-B-B
Evan Baer
Terry Barry
Gilbert Bastian
Bruce Bates
Marc Bauknecht
Steve Baumbach
Joe Beck
Matthew Benedetti
Joe Benvenuto
Torren Bertoldi
Alex Bimes
Chris Birchler
Ben Bishop
Joe Blaes
Don Blair
Ron Bock
Angelo Borzio
Ben Brenneman
Darwin Brodt
Allen Brown
Steven Bucher
Mark Buelow
Robert Burke
c-c-C
Steve Caccire
Joey Camacho
Michael Carmody
Jim Carls
Ken Carmichael
John Carr
Scott Carr
Sean Carr
Wayne Carroll
Brady Carter
Mike Castro
Steve Castro
Issac Cayo
Lou Ceras
Sergio Cespedes
Brian Chamberlain
Pete Chamberlain
Szcar Charles
Luke Ciampa
Matt Ciampa
Kerry Ciatto
Jon Clouser
Blake Cohen
Frank Colder
Ryan Collins
Mike Collins
Frederick Compeau
Nick Conetta

2020, 22
1982-83
2019

2005

1989
1987-89
1979
1989-90, 92
2009-11

2010
1985-88
1973
1980-82, 84
2001-02
1989-90
1987
2008
1978
1997
2006
2008-09
2007
2010-13
1977-78
1981
1992-95
1999
1975-76
1971
1979-82
1995, 97
2023

1999
2002
1984
1990-91
1992
2003-05
1983, 85
2007-08
1976-77
2023
1995-96
1992-93
2020
2018
2020, 22-23
1991
1986
2020, 22
2022-23
1988, 90-92
1977
2002
2016-18
201
2001
2000
1971-72
2019-20

Philip Conlin
Cody Cooper
Mitch Cordova
Robert Cormack
Ciovel Cuevas
Billy Cuff

T.J. Cuff

Jack Cuvo

D-D-D
Jack Dardia
Joseph Dasti
Wade Davey
Chris Davis
Tony DeAngelo
Charles Deighton
Louie DelLauro
Luke Deluise
Vince Desiderio
Josh Deutel
Dave DiSora
Mike DiSora
Collyn Dorney
Matt Dudeck
Mike Duncan
Jesse Dunn

E-E-E
Ed Ebewo
Glen Eby
Kody Edwards
Mike Egan
Jay Effrece
Steve Elicker
Cameron Enriquez
Fred Epler
Will Esposito
Mike Ettore

F-F-F
Michael Falcone
Skip Falcone
Eric Falleni
Jonathan Felder
Daren Feliciano
Pete Ferrara
Kyle Ferris
Steve Fidler
Charles Fitzgerald
Thomas Flood
Joey Fogle
Kevin Forbes
Dan Forgione
Stanley Foster
Thad Frick

G-G-6
Matt Gallagher
Stephen Gambino
Michael Gannon
Barry Gay
Rodger Gay
Mark Getz
Jason Giandomenico
Michael Goebel
Danny Gonzalez
Jaccob Gonzalez

1974-76
2015
1992
1972
2019
1974, 77
2003
1986-89

2020, 22-23
1984

1971

2012
1990-92
2004-07
1998, 00-01
2013-15
1981

2016

1990, 92-94
1987

2016
2001-02
1978-80
2008-11

2009-12
1971-72
2022-23
1993-94, 97
1985

1990-91, 93-94
2023

1970-71
2011-13

1979

1976
1977-78
2022-23
1970-71
2010
1980
2006
2000
1996
2023
2014
1996
2000
2003-05
2009-12

1985
2007
1983
1981-83
1982
1998
2003-04
2019
2001, 04
2022-23

James Gonzalez

Chris Grammes

Luke Grassi

Clayton Green

Christopher Gruppo
H-H-H

Shane Hanna

Phil Hard

Ed Harris

Scott Heckman

Mike Heeter

Derron Henning

Ken Herishen

Anthony Hernandez

Todd Herzog

Kyle Heselpoth

Ajay Hiller

Adam Hluschak

Jarret Hoff

Justin Hoff

Devin Holmes

Michael Honeywell

Dennis Hosler

Eric Howey

Joseph Hoy

Tom Huber

David Hughen

Jesse Hull

Reynard Hunt

Kerry Hyman

Dan Ingulli

Jason Jacobi

Jeff Jacobs

Eric Januszkiewicz

Josh Jasionowicz

Chris Jones

Don Jones

Zach Jones
K-K-K

Jeff Kaboly

Arthur Kahn

Nick Kaiser

Adam Karasavicz

Cameron Kates

Daren Keen

Ed Kemp

Gary Kessel

Bill Katinowsky

Brad Kleckner

Keith Kleckner

Nick Klinoff

Kevin Knox

Jason Kobrynich

Rich Koehler

Stu Kohn

Marius Kola

Zachary Koller

Mark Koszyk

Vickson Krah

Joey Kratochvil

Cory Kuncio

2010-12
1986
2010-12
2020
1984

1994
2005
2004
2005, 07, 09
1983, 85
1984-86
1991
2023
1986
2008-09
2022-23
2010-12
1998-99
1997-99
2013
2012-13
1990-91
2014-15
2013-15
1970
1996
1993
1972-73
1977

2012-15

2019

2009-11
2015-16
2022-23
1990-91
1984-85
2012

1988
1972-73
2012-14
2004-06
2019
1981
1978
1974-77
1977
2000-02
2002-05
2019
2016
1993-95
1998-00
1981
2014-16
2012
2003-04
2015-16
2014-17
1998, 00




L-L-L
Bob LaFranco
Geovanni Lainez
Carlens Lapaix
Daniel Leach
Davis Lee
Don Lehman
Josh Leidig
Alex Leon
Chris Lesoine
Zach Lewis
Keith Lichty
Pierre Liciaga
Brian Liott
Jon Loercher
Brian Lombardi
Dan Long
Victor Lopez
Phil Lossa
Chris Lotito
Tom Louder
Eric Love
Bill Luckenbaugh
David Luthy
M-M-M
Richard Machose
Chris Madigan
Dan Madonna
Ken Magaro
Daniel Makagon
Ben Makaritis
Connor Maliff
Shane Mallory
Raymond Manmiller
Jason Marasco
Hunter Marhan
Anthony Marino
Frank Marinucci
Colin Martucci
Kemble Matter
Wayne Mauri
Jim McCabe
Ryan McCallum
Mike McCann
Todd McClelland
Sean McCracken
Gino McGorry
Brendan McKeown
Christopher McMonegal
Giordano McMullen
Jody McMullen
Desi McNelis
Jaquan McPherson
Brian McTigue
Galen McWilliams
John Menafra
Matt Michaels
Bob Migliaccio
Brandon Mihalko
Greg Miller
Jim Miller
John Miller
Ken Monarque
Sam Moore
Santo Morici

1990

2023

2022

1975

2023
1974-77
2022-23
2022

1991

2022

1974
2017,19-20
1994, 96
1988-89, 91-92
2022-23
1995-96, 98-99
2018

1992

1989

1970

1985
1971-74
2008-10

1971
1993, 95-96
1999-01
1978
2017-18
2023
2014-17
2007-10
1971
1999
2018
2013-15
2013-14
2013
1970-71
1987
1996-97
2005
1986-87
1987-88
2004, 06
1980
2011-14
2020
1975
1976, 78-79
1977-78
2020
2000
1976, 78-79
2008-09
2009
1984-86
2002-04
1989
1984-87
1976
2009-10
1985
1996-98

N-N-N
Dylan Nace
Peter Nace
Chris Naylor
Nate Nauroth
David Neder
Roger Neff
Andy Neibel
Tommy Nicolicchia
Alberto Nieves
Anibal Nieves
Nick Nittoli
Randall Nunn
0-0-0
Jesse Oberto
Dan Odom
John O’Hanlon
Mark Oldhouser
Burak Ozbay
P-P-P
Tom Pagano
Mike Pahira
Curt Pakutka
Francesco Palagruto
Bryce Parenti
Jeffery Parisi
Devon Passman
Marquan Payne
Theodore Pease
John Pellegrino
Angelo Perri
Jason Peters
John Petracci
Anthony Petrock
Justin Pezoldt
Dave Pierson
Sal Picone
Joe Piscitello
John Pitzer
Ken Primola
Vinny Principe
Anthony Ptak
R-R-R
Mike Raccioppi
Kevin Rake
Roberto Ramos
Cameron Rankin
Tyler Rapp
Francis Ratchford
Mike Recker
Gerald Reed
Gerhardt Reiter
Jacob Remolina
Alan Reto
Nick Reto
Ross Richard
Matthew Richardson
Tyler Richardson
Elliot Riddick
Melvin Riddick
Joey Rigous
Shadi Rimawi
Andrew Ritchie
Todd Roberts
Nick Rock
Kelvin Rodriguez-Molina

2016-17,19
2018-19
1997
2006
1971-73
1986
1986
2001-02
1989-90
1988-89
2020, 22
1984

2000
1981
1980
1990
2019

2008
2003
1987-89
2017-18
2020, 22-23
1982
2010
2018-20
1970-71
2017
2004
1995-97
1986
2001-02
2022
1982-83, 85
1977
1979
1970
1999
2023
1970-71

2018-20
2001
2005
2011-12
2004
1982
1991, 92, 94
1973
2019
2022-23
1980-81, 83
2019
1989-92
2022-23
2014-17
2020
1974
1985
1994-95
2012
1994
2004
2022-23

Alexander Roney
Matthew Rosa
CJ Ross

Ryan Ross

Dan Rossi

Phil Row

Dan Roy

Leif Ruschmeyer

Craig Salvatore
Trevor Salvatore
Al Sandt

Bob Scannell
Jayson Scerbo
Erik Schaffer
Joe Schick

Max Schultz
Dominic Scirrotto
Fred Schneck
James Schultz
Rich Schumacher
Russ Scorese
Marc Scotti
Frank Scotto
Tyson Searer
Carl Seitz
Steven Senior
Tim Shallcross
Andy Sheaffer
John Shipley
Greg Shoemaker
Bob Shourds
Christian Silva
Nate Silverthorn

$-S-S

Ronnie Simmons, Jr.

Mike Siravo

Nick Sita

Mark Siwek

Matt Sloand
Jeremy Sluyter
Ardis Smith
Christian Smith
Gregg Smith

Jeff Smith

Keith Smith

Mark Smith
Shawn Smith
Jack Spahn

Keith Spatz

Matt Sprenkle
Dishon Springer
Mike Stagaard
Bruce Stambaugh
Michael Stambaugh
Brandon Steele
Kevin Stephen
Eddie Stephenson
Robert Stetler
Collin Stevens
John Stout

Chris Sullivan
Dave Sullivan
Matt Swallow
Fred Swanson

Kenneth Taylor

T-T-T

1972

2020, 22-23

2023
2002
1970
1979
1999-02
2007

1994-95
2009
1978
1987-89
2022
2010
2008
2022
2013
1973
1980-82
1970
1989, 91
1993-94
1995-97
2013-16
1974-75
1972-73
1979
2001-02
1997
1976-79
1987
2015-18
2013
2019-20

1988-89,

1984-85
1999-00
1984-85
1997-00
2015
2019-20
1983
2003
2003-06
2003-06
2001-03
2022-23
1994
1996
2019
1988
1980
1973-76
2016-17

1982-83,

2010
1974-75
2019
2007
2006
2006
2006-09
1972-75

1984

91

, 87-88

85



Nick Tetro
Randy Tillman
Ryan Todora
Jordan Toledo
Bill Troop
Braden Turner
Jonathan Tush

Eugene Ulrich

TJ Van Horn
Tom Vara

Jim Vargo
Brandon Vigo
Richard Viruet
Tony Vitale
Tony Vorndran

Jeff Waldron
Justin Walker
Dillon Warner
Matt Wax

Will Weaver
Brian Weida
Nick Weikel
Joe Welk
Marty White
Tyler Wilton
Dave Williams
Jeff Wolfe
Nick Woodward
Dan Woolever

David Yohn

Joe Zaun
Ben Zerance

Dave Zettlemoyer

U-u-u

V-vV-v¥

Y-Y-Y

Z-2-2

2009-10
1975-76
2015

20M
1988-90, 92
2012-14
1981-82

1973-75

2010
1984, 86
1977-80
2019
2019
1998-00
2012-13

1988
2016
2018-19
2015
2010-11
1998-99
2020
2013, 16-17
1993
2011-12
2006-08
1995-98
2005
1981-83

1971
1979

2001
1991



